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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
11.02.2018 - 14:21 Results
MWCH Open 56.89 KALINOVSKI Arkadi EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 14 1:05.12 FORSEL Marcus FIN Tartu 12.02.2017
MWCH 15 - 16 59.29 SOVTSA Mark EST Tartu 12.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.91 412
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:06.91 35.94

2. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:07.66 399
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.66 35.73

3. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.70 381
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:08.70 37.36

4. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.27 372
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:09.27 36.67

5. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.31 371
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:09.31 36.68

6. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.85 362
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:09.85 38.34

7. KINNUNEN Aapo 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.00 331
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:12.00 39.64

8. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.10 329
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:12.10 39.56

9. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.12 303
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:14.12 40.68

10. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:14.50 299
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:14.50 40.27

11. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.57 298
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:14.57 40.39

12. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.97 293
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:14.97 40.62

13. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.44 276
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:16.44 42.60

14. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.96 251
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:18.96 44.30

15. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.91 242
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.91 42.72

16. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:20.02 241
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:20.02 45.01

17. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:21.02 232
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:21.02 45.69

18. OIKARAINEN Jasper 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.64 219
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:22.64 44.90

19. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.98 194
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:25.98 48.13
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22, Boys, 100m Butterfly, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:26.04 194
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:26.04 48.32

21. PASHKOV Gleb 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:26.23 192
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:26.23 50.19

22. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.09 187
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:27.09 48.35

23. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.32 185
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:27.32 48.90

24. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.84 176
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:28.84 49.53

25. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.45 167
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:30.45 50.00

26. KALIN Mihail 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.11 153
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:33.11 51.61

27. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.87 144
50m: 44.33 44.33 100m: 1:34.87 50.54

28. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.02 127
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:39.02 55.29

29. HEINOLA Mio 05 Uimaseura Aquila 1:42.30 115
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:42.30 58.61

30. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:45.95 103
50m: 49.53 49.53 100m: 1:45.95 56.42

31. ARVELI Jeremias 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:49.40 94
50m: 50.17 50.17 100m: 1:49.40 59.23

DSQ DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 59.27 593
Meet Record!

50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 59.27 31.59

2. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 59.96 573
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 59.96 31.87

3. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.38 534
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 1:01.38 32.79

4. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.57 529
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:01.57 32.79

5. TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:03.15 491
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:03.15 33.59

6. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:03.54 482
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:03.54 34.15

7. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.88 474
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.88 34.02
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

8. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.68 456
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:04.68 35.00

9. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.90 452
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:04.90 35.41

10. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.95 451
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:04.95 35.23

11. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.33 443
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:05.33 35.74

12. TSVETKOV Pavel 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.42 441
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:05.42 35.48

13. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:05.79 434
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:05.79 35.70

14. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.90 432
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.90 34.85

15. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.16 426
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.16 36.02

16. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.93 394
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.93 35.69

17. URSIN Manu 02 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:08.56 383
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:08.56 37.41

18. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.89 378
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.89 36.98

19. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.61 366
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:09.61 38.55

20. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.65 365
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:09.65 38.09

21. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:10.30 355
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:10.30 38.75

22. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:10.42 354
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:10.42 38.11

23. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:10.62 351
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:10.62 38.13

24. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.61 323
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:12.61 40.32

25. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.08 316
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:13.08 40.78

26. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.89 282
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:15.89 42.61

27. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.44 246
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:19.44 44.32

28. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.42 229
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:21.42 45.55

29. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 1:29.56 172
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:29.56 51.41
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22, Men, 100m Butterfly

Open

1. SHEVLYAKOV Roman 98 Sport Club Cayman 53.62 802
Meet Record!

50m: 25.22 25.22 100m: 53.62 28.40

2. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 55.68 716
50m: 26.82 26.82 100m: 55.68 28.86

3. KHODATCKII Kristian 99 SKA, St. Petersburg 56.95 669
50m: 26.57 26.57 100m: 56.95 30.38

4. PUSHKIN Denis 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 57.42 653
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 57.42 31.05

5. AHTIAINEN Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.81 640
50m: 27.59 27.59 100m: 57.81 30.22

6. ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 58.29 624
50m: 27.37 27.37 100m: 58.29 30.92

7. GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 58.83 607
50m: 27.39 27.39 100m: 58.83 31.44

8. FORSEL Marcus 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 59.27 593
Meet Record!

50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 59.27 31.59

9. AMOSENKOV Aleksandr 01 Jaerveotsa SK 59.77 579
50m: 27.46 27.46 100m: 59.77 32.31

10. GRITSOK Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 59.96 573
50m: 28.09 28.09 100m: 59.96 31.87

11. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:00.24 565
50m: 28.21 28.21 100m: 1:00.24 32.03

12. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.38 534
50m: 28.59 28.59 100m: 1:01.38 32.79

13. UEHTIGI Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.46 532
50m: 29.75 29.75 100m: 1:01.46 31.71

14. ASMUS Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.57 529
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:01.57 32.79

15. TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.76 524
50m: 27.80 27.80 100m: 1:01.76 33.96

16. VILCANS Pavels 90 Ventspils SS Spars 1:01.97 519
50m: 28.97 28.97 100m: 1:01.97 33.00

17. ALILA Atte 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:02.34 510
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:02.34 33.67

18. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:02.53 505
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.53 33.48

19. KLEIMOLA Ossi 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:02.81 499
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 1:02.81 33.81

20. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.93 496
50m: 29.37 29.37 100m: 1:02.93 33.56
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.09 492
50m: 28.71 28.71 100m: 1:03.09 34.38

22. TSELEBROVSKY Yaroslav 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:03.15 491
50m: 29.56 29.56 100m: 1:03.15 33.59

23. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:03.54 482
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:03.54 34.15

24. KOPJEV Edvard 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:03.66 479
50m: 28.87 28.87 100m: 1:03.66 34.79

25. SHUVALOV Igor 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.88 474
50m: 29.86 29.86 100m: 1:03.88 34.02

26. HERPOLA Santeri 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.68 456
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:04.68 35.00

27. DOLGOV Alexandr 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.90 452
50m: 29.49 29.49 100m: 1:04.90 35.41

28. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.95 451
50m: 29.72 29.72 100m: 1:04.95 35.23

29. LYAPIN Vladimir 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.33 443
50m: 29.59 29.59 100m: 1:05.33 35.74

30. TSVETKOV Pavel 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.42 441
50m: 29.94 29.94 100m: 1:05.42 35.48

31. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.47 440
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:05.47 36.17

32. SOLODOV Demid 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:05.79 434
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:05.79 35.70

33. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 MyFitness 1:05.87 432
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:05.87 36.72

34. KUZMIN Sergei 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.90 432
50m: 31.05 31.05 100m: 1:05.90 34.85

35. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.16 426
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.16 36.02

36. TOBLER Artur 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.91 412
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:06.91 35.94

37. NOMM Mirko 04 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:07.66 399
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.66 35.73

38. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.93 394
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:07.93 35.69

39. URSIN Manu 02 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:08.56 383
50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:08.56 37.41

40. SHUVALOV Daniil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.70 381
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:08.70 37.36

41. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.89 378
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.89 36.98

KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 1:08.89 378
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:08.89 37.34
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. KAEHR Anti 01 Anderstorps Simsaellskap 1:08.96 377
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:08.96 37.83

44. LILL Robin 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.27 372
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:09.27 36.67

45. SEPP Konrad Aleksander 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.31 371
50m: 32.63 32.63 100m: 1:09.31 36.68

46. DENISSOV Dmitri 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:09.61 366
50m: 31.06 31.06 100m: 1:09.61 38.55

47. VIHERPUU Rihard 03 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:09.65 365
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:09.65 38.09

48. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.85 362
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:09.85 38.34

49. PETROV Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:10.30 355
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:10.30 38.75

50. FILIPPOV Aleksandr 02 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:10.42 354
50m: 32.31 32.31 100m: 1:10.42 38.11

51. VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:10.62 351
50m: 32.49 32.49 100m: 1:10.62 38.13

52. KINNUNEN Aapo 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.00 331
50m: 32.36 32.36 100m: 1:12.00 39.64

53. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:12.10 329
50m: 32.54 32.54 100m: 1:12.10 39.56

54. BARINOV Robert 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.61 323
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:12.61 40.32

55. OUNMAA Sass-Joergen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.90 319
50m: 31.41 31.41 100m: 1:12.90 41.49

56. HARJAKS Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.08 316
50m: 32.30 32.30 100m: 1:13.08 40.78

57. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.12 303
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:14.12 40.68

58. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:14.50 299
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:14.50 40.27

59. SMOK Alan 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.57 298
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:14.57 40.39

60. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.97 293
50m: 34.35 34.35 100m: 1:14.97 40.62

61. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu Spordikool 1:15.89 282
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:15.89 42.61

62. KUZNETSOV Maksim 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.44 276
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:16.44 42.60

63. TULTS Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.96 251
50m: 34.66 34.66 100m: 1:18.96 44.30

64. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.44 246
50m: 35.12 35.12 100m: 1:19.44 44.32
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 22, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. SMOK Edvin 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.91 242
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.91 42.72

66. REKOLA Rasmus 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:20.02 241
50m: 35.01 35.01 100m: 1:20.02 45.01

67. KULJUS Lars 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:21.02 232
50m: 35.33 35.33 100m: 1:21.02 45.69

68. KUNTTILA Tatu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:21.42 229
50m: 35.87 35.87 100m: 1:21.42 45.55

69. OIKARAINEN Jasper 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.64 219
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:22.64 44.90

70. SMIRNOV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:25.98 194
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:25.98 48.13

71. ANGERJAS Asmo 04 MyFitness 1:26.04 194
50m: 37.72 37.72 100m: 1:26.04 48.32

72. PASHKOV Gleb 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:26.23 192
50m: 36.04 36.04 100m: 1:26.23 50.19

73. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.09 187
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:27.09 48.35

74. SULLA Aleksandr 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:27.32 185
50m: 38.42 38.42 100m: 1:27.32 48.90

75. VINOKUROV Denis 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.84 176
50m: 39.31 39.31 100m: 1:28.84 49.53

76. KRUPINS Vjaceslavs 03 SK Spars-MK 1:29.56 172
50m: 38.15 38.15 100m: 1:29.56 51.41

77. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:30.45 167
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:30.45 50.00

78. KALIN Mihail 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.11 153
50m: 41.50 41.50 100m: 1:33.11 51.61

79. ROOTS Oskar 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:34.87 144
50m: 44.33 44.33 100m: 1:34.87 50.54

80. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.02 127
50m: 43.73 43.73 100m: 1:39.02 55.29

81. HEINOLA Mio 05 Uimaseura Aquila 1:42.30 115
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:42.30 58.61

82. DEMENTJEV Artur 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:45.95 103
50m: 49.53 49.53 100m: 1:45.95 56.42

83. ARVELI Jeremias 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:49.40 94
50m: 50.17 50.17 100m: 1:49.40 59.23

DSQ DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start


